
Southeast Region Calendar of Events 
 
 

Upcoming Executive Committee 
- Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
- Wednesday, February 25, 2026 
- Wednesday, May 27, 2026 
 
Upcoming PACE Meetings: 
- Tuesday, December 9, 2025 
- Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
- Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
- Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
- Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
- Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
- Tuesday, June 9, 2026 
 
Upcoming Coordinated Bargaining Meetings: 
- Monday, November 10, 2025 at 5 pm 
- Monday, January 12, 2026 at 5 pm 
- Monday, March 9, 2026 at 5 pm 
- Monday, May 11, 2026 at 5 pm 
 
2026 Coordinated Bargaining Workshop: 
- Thursday, April 30 - Location TBD 
 
Upcoming ESP Division Meetings: 
- Thursday, November 13 at 5:30 pm 
- Saturday, January 24, 2026 - Time TBD 
 
ESP Division Dinner: 
 - Thursday, April 2, 2026 at 5:30 pm, Pica's 
Restaurant 
 
Upcoming MAC Meetings: 
- Tuesday, October 14 (Virtual) 
- Tuesday, November 11 (Virtual) 
- Tuesday, December 9 (Virtual) 
- Tuesday, January 13, 2026 (Virtual) 
- Tuesday, February 10, 2026 (Virtual) 
- Tuesday, March 10, 2026 (Virtual) 
- Tuesday, April 14, 2026 (Virtual) 
- Tuesday, May 12, 2026 (Virtual) 
 
 
 

Upcoming SER Pre-Retirement Meetings: 
Exact Dates, Times, and Locations TBD 
- PSERS Presentation - January 2026 
- PSERS Presentation - February 2026 
- PSERS and HOP Presentation - March 2026 
 
Upcoming Delaware County Healthcare Trust 
Meetings 
- Tuesday, October 21 at 5 pm (In-Person) 
- Tuesday, November 25 at 5 pm (In-Person) 
- Tuesday, December 23 at 5 pm (Virtual) 
- Tuesday, January 20, 2026 at 5 pm (In-Person) 
- Tuesday, February 17, 2026 at 5 pm (In-Person) 
- Tuesday, March 17, 2026 at 5 pm (In-Person) 
- Tuesday, April 21, 2026 at 5 pm (In-Person) 
- Tuesday, May 19, 2026 at 5 pm (In-Person) 
- Tuesday, June 16, 2026 at 5 pm (Virtual) 
- Tuesday, August 18, 2026 at 5 pm (In-Person) 


